The Rhode Island March 2022
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: May 13, 2022 03:09 PM
Contact Information

Name: NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA Phone: 7032671250

Address: 11250 Waples Mill Rd
Email: gcounsel@nrahg.org Fairfax,VA

22030

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Firearms

Reported Bills:

H6614



H6615

H6616

H7300

§2224

$2359

$2361

$2377

$2403

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



