March 2022 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: May 13, 2022 03:09 PM

Contact Information

Name: NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA Phone: 7032671250

Address: 11250 Waples Mill Rd

Email: gcounsel@nrahq.org Fairfax,VA

22030

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Mar 31, 2022	Salary	\$1,153.80	DARIN GOENS

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	tions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Firearms

DARIN GOENS on behalf of NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA

Reported Bills:

H6614

H6614	Oppose	DARIN GOENS on behalf of NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA
H6615		
H6615	Oppose	DARIN GOENS on behalf of NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA
H6616		
H6616	Oppose	DARIN GOENS on behalf of NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA
H7300		
H7300	Oppose	DARIN GOENS on behalf of NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA
S2224		
S2224	Oppose	DARIN GOENS on behalf of NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA
S2359		
S2359	Promote	DARIN GOENS on behalf of NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA
S2361		
S2361	Promote	DARIN GOENS on behalf of NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA
S2377		
S2377	Promote	DARIN GOENS on behalf of NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA
S2403		
S2403	Promote	DARIN GOENS on behalf of NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.